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AROMATIC ATTRACTIONS 

芳香景點/芳香景点 

For our overseas visitors we have also provided some additional links to attractions you 
may wish to visit during your stay in the UK. Visitors will need to contact the companies 
directly to organise visits and trips. Please note: all links to attractions are provided as a 
useful guide only, the IFA or its representatives have not necessarily visited the 
attractions or endorse these companies and / or the services they provide. 

對於我們的海外遊客，我們為您在英國逗留期間可能希望參觀的景點提供了一些額外

的鏈接。遊客需要直接與公司聯繫，以組織參觀和旅行。請注意：所有景點鏈接僅作

為有用的指南提供，IFA 或其代表不一定訪問景點或認可這些公司和/或他們提供的服

務。 

对于我们的海外游客，我们为您在英国逗留期间可能希望参观的景点提供了一些额外

的链接。游客需要直接与公司联系，以组织参观和旅行。请注意：所有景点链接仅作

为有用的指南提供，IFA 或其代表不一定访问景点或认可这些公司和/或他们提供的服

务。 

 

Botanical Gardens 植物園/植物园 

 切爾西物理園/切尔西物理园 SW3 4HS www.chelseaphysicgarden.co.uk 

 Cowbridge 物理園/Cowbridge 物理园 CF71 7BD 

www.cowbridgephysicgarden.org.uk 

 邱園（皇家植物園）/丘园（皇家植物园）TW9 3AF www.kew.org 

 皇家內科醫學院藥用花園/皇家内科医学院药用花园 NW14LE 

www.rcplondon.ac.uk 

 Weleda 有機藥草園/Weleda 有机药草园 DE7 8DR www.weleda.co.uk 

 

Distillation Farms 蒸餾農場/蒸馏农场 

 Camstar Herbs Ltd UK, IP23 7HL www.camstar.co.uk 
 Carshalton Lavender SM5 2JY www.carshaltonlavender.org 

Cottage Chamomile PO20 7RF www.cottagechamomile.co.uk 
 Eden Project PL24 2SG www.edenproject.com 
 Essencia Oils UK WA11 8AE www.essenciaoils.com 

Hop Shop Castle Farm TN14 7UB www.hopshop.co.uk 
 
 

http://www.camstar.co.uk/en/home
file:///F:/www.carshaltonlavender.org
https://www.cottagechamomile.co.uk/
file:///F:/www.edenproject.com
http://www.essenciaoils.com/index.html
https://hopshop.co.uk/
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 John Dore & Co Ltd GU2 4RG www.johndore.co.uk 
 Lavender Fields GU34 3HP www.thelavenderfields.co.uk 

Long Barn Lavender Growers SO24 9EJ www.longbarn.co.uk 
Mayfield Lavender Farm SM7 3JA www.mayfieldlavender.com 

 RD Campbell & Co TW4 5PY www.rdcampbell.co.uk 
 Weleda Organic Herb Garden DE7 8DR www.weleda.co.uk 
 Wolds Way Lavender Farm YO17 8HW woldswaylavender.co.uk 

 
 

Hospitals (with an Aromatherapy unit) 醫院（帶芳香療法單元）/医院（带芳香疗法

单元） 

Please note these visits will need to be organised by an IFA representative through the 
IFA Head Office and is exclusive to members only. 

請注意，這些訪問需要由 IFA代表通過 IFA總部組織，並且僅限會員使用。 

请注意，这些访问需要由 IFA 代表通过 IFA 总部组织，并且仅限会员使用。 

George Eliot Hospital NHS Trust CV10 7DJ 
Fountain Centre GU2 7XX 
Mulberry Centre TW76AF 
 
 

Other 其他/ 

Bach Centre OX10 0PZ www.bachcentre.com 
The Frankincense Store W2 5BD www.thefrankincensestore.com 
The Littlecote Soap Co WR12 7AL www.littlecotesoap.com 
The Old Operating Theatre SE1 9RY www.oldoperatingtheatre.com 
 
 

Overseas Attractions 海外景點/海外景点 

Aromatour Taiwan www.aromata.com.tw 
Orient Retreat Spa Taiwan www.enjoyspa.com 
Florihana Distillery France www.florihana.com 

http://www.johndore.co.uk/
http://www.thelavenderfields.co.uk/
file:///F:/www.longbarn.co.uk
http://www.mayfieldlavender.com/
http://www.rdcampbell.co.uk/
file:///F:/www.weleda.co.uk
http://woldswaylavender.co.uk/
http://www.geh.nhs.uk/
http://www.fountaincentre.org/
https://www.themulberrycentre.co.uk/
http://www.bachcentre.com/
file:///F:/www.thefrankincensestore.com
file:///F:/www.littlecotesoap.com
http://oldoperatingtheatre.com/
file:///F:/www.aromata.com.tw
http://www.enjoyspa.com/
http://www.florihana.com/en/

